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CONNECTOR CABLE SIDE

Han® PushPull RJ45, connector,  
with IDC-, piercing or preLink® 
termination

Metal, RJ45 4 poles, Cat. 5 IDC
Metal, RJ45 4 poles, Cat. 5, IDC, PROFINET
Metal, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6A
Metal, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6 IDC
Metal, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6A preLink®

Metal, angled, cable exit bottom, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6 IDC
Metal, angled, cable exit top, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6 IDC
Metal, angled, cable exit bottom, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6A preLink®

09 35 221 0401
09 35 226 0401
09 35 227 0401
09 35 225 0401
20 82 104 0001
09 35 225 0402
09 35 225 0403
20 82 104 0045

Han® PushPull RJ45, connector,  
with IDC-, piercing or preLink® 
termination

Plastic, RJ45 4 poles, 6.5 - 9.5 mm, IDC
Plastic, RJ45 4 poles, 5 - 8 mm, IDC
Plastic, RJ45 4 poles, Cat. 5, IDC, PROFINET
Plastic, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6
Plastic, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6 IDC
Plastic, RJ45 8 poles, Cat. 6A preLink®

09 35 221 0421
09 35 222 0421
09 35 226 0421
09 35 227 0421
09 35 225 0421
20 82 204 0001

ACCESSORIES

 

Han® PushPull RJ45,  
gender changer / cable coupling,  
8 poles, Cat. 6, class EA

Gender changer RJ45, metal
Cable coupling, metal

09 35 221 0501
61 04 201 1084

SYSTEM CABLE

Han® PushPull system cable RJ45, 4 
poles, green, copper, shielded,  
Cat. 5, 10/100 Mbit/s (other cable  
types and lengths on request)

Type A, outer jacket PVC

Type B, outer jacket PVC

Type C, outer jacket PUR

Length Metal Plastic

 3.0 m

 3.0 m

 3.0 m

09 47 565 6005

09 47 565 6035

09 47 565 6065

09 47 555 5005

09 47 555 5035

09 47 555 5065
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TOOLING

HARTING RJ Industrial® stripping tool
Stripping for Ethernet cable inclusive blade cassette 09 45 800 0000

Blade cassette 09 45 800 0001

HARTING RJ Industrial® universal 
stripping tool 09 45 800 0002

HARTING RJ Industrial® cable cutter 09 45 800 0004

HARTING RJ Industrial® side cutter 09 45 800 0005

HARTING RJ Industrial® Gigalink  
mounting tool for HARTING RJ Industrial® Gigalink connectors 09 45 800 0520

preLink® 
mounting tool for preLink® connectors 20 82 000 9901
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DEVICE INTEGRATION WITH PANEL FEED-THROUGH

HARTING PushPull LC duplex panel 
feed-through

Metal, multimode GOF EasyInstall
Metal, singlemode GOF EasyInstall
Plastic, multimode GOF Compact
Plastic, singlemode GOF Compact

09 57 468 0500 000
09 57 468 0501 000
09 57 442 0511 000
09 57 442 0512 000

SYSTEM CABLE

HARTING PushPull LC duplex  
system cable

Other cable types and length on request

Length Metal Plastic

 1.0 m singlemode
 1.0 m multimode 50 / 125
 1.0 m multimode 62.5 / 125
10.0 m singlemode
10.0 m multimode 50 / 125
10.0 m multimode 62.5 / 125

33 58 231 0010 026
33 58 231 0010 027
33 58 231 0010 028
33 58 231 0100 026
33 58 231 0100 027
33 58 231 0100 028

33 61 221 0010 001
33 61 221 0010 002
33 61 221 0010 003
33 61 221 0100 001
33 61 221 0100 002
33 61 221 0100 003

https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352210401
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352210421
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352210501
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352220421
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352250401
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352250402
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352250403
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09352250421
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https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/20821040045
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https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09475656035
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09475656065
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09475555005
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09475555035
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09475555065
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https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09574420511000
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09574420512000
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09574680500000
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09574680501000
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33582310010026
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33582310010027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33582310010028
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33582310100026
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33582310100027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33582310100028
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https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33612210010003
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33612210100001
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/33612210100002
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